
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

31 
14 

124 
82 
84 
51 
45 
18 
23 
25 
07 
76 
72 
50 
78 
24 
15 
39 
73 
05 
2 

60 
0 
7 

70 
47 
4 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 

Ron Malec 

Rick Dittman 

Joseph Freda 

Randy Rosenmerkel 

Jonathan Start 

Brad Dahmer 

Paul Musschoot 

Alan Kossof 

Terry Martin 

Chad Gilsinger 

James Hamman 

Stephen Hamman 

Bruce Nesbitt 

Chip Boatright 

Andrew McDermid 

Matt Jensen 

George Cichon 

Scott Sanda 

Max Fedler 

John Lechner 

Matt Regan 

Steve Kohli 

Kim McDonald 

Josh Bilicki 

Mark Boden 

Tim Kezman 

Member_ID 

353465 

493577 

57464 

236160_1 

165589 

345437 

466433 

281155 

363325 

81304 

276689_1 

482566 

493094 

110336 

65634 

137606 

376388 

102531 

215450_1 

499424 

135834 

260925_0 

323652 

388380 

430964 

266025_1 

468072 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

8 

2 

9 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

T1 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.623 

2:10.882 

2:14.459 

2:15.749 

2:16.002 

2:17.038 

2:20.140 

2:20.461 

2:20.573 

2:20.654 

2:21.363 

2:23.092 

2:23.193 

2:24.001 

2:26.882 

2:28.088 

2:30.719 

2:31.580 

2:33.802 

2:33.903 

2:36.817 

2:37.173 

2:54.558 

2:57.648 

In Session 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Mooresville NC 

Lincolnshire IL 

Notasulga AL 

Burlington WI 

Caledonia MI 

Sheboygan WI 

Marengo IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Marysville OH 

Barrington IL 

Barrington IL 

Chicago IL 

Mundelein IL 

Howell MI 

River Hills WI 

Machesney Park IL 

Western Springs IL 

Denver CO 

North Olmsted OH 

Addison IL 

Iowa City IA 

Grand Island NE 

Richfield WI 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Franksville WI 

Region 

Milw 

CCR 

CHI 

ALA 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Colo 

NEO 

CHI 

CHI 

NEB 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Acura NSX 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Mazda RX-7 

Cadillac CTSV 

BMW M235iR 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Honda Accord 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Porsche 997.1 Cup Car 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 

RDE 

ERALAB.com 

My Checkbook 

Kalin Construction  Hoosier 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

Martin Automotive Inc. 

Hoosier / HRE / H+R / HPD / Redline Oil / RV6 / BRM 

H+H Racing  Fall-Line 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

BrokeOMeter  Orion Industries 

GSB REALTY 

Weather Tech Felice Perfomance Lane Automotive T+A Shocks Pro System Brakes 

Matt Jensen Motorsports 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott Plastics 

Tro Manufacturing 

Plenco  BMW of Denver Downtown  Summit of Everest Group 

Hoosier Tire 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

Elizabeth Martin fine Jewelry 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Midlife Management Motorsports LLC. 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Steve Pence 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 17-ST-4700-S Group 8 

R2Grid=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Grid 2
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