

WeatherTech® Chicago Region **SCCA June Sprints**

Official Grid 2 Posted 6:50



WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints

Sanction 17-ST-4700-S Group 8 R2Grid=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS

Road America 4.048 miles

Pos	No	Name	Member II	DIC	Class	all BestTm	In Session	Hometown	Pegion	Make-Model	Sponsor
1	31	Dave Ruehlow	353465	1	GT1	2:08.623	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Hartland WI	Milw	Chevrolet Corvette	Ruehlow Racing
2	14	Ron Malec	493577	2	GT1	2:10.882	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Mooresville NC	CCR	Ford Mustang	
3	124	Rick Dittman	57464	3	GT1	2:14.459	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Lincolnshire IL	CHI	Chevrolet Corvette	RDE
4	82	Joseph Freda	236160_1	4	GT1	2:15.749	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Notasulga AL	ALA	Chevrolet Corvette	ERALAB.com
5	84	Randy Rosenmerkel	165589	5	GT1	2:16.002	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Burlington WI	Milw	Pontiac Trans-Am	My Checkbook
6	51	Jonathan Start	345437	1	GT2	2:17.038	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Caledonia MI	Milw	Dodge Viper	Kalin Construction Hoosier
7	45	Brad Dahmer	466433	6	GT1	2:20.140	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Sheboygan WI	CHI	Chevrolet Monte Carlo	Terry's Tap Sheboygan
8	18	Paul Musschoot	281155	7	GT1	2:20.461	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Marengo IL	CHI	Chevrolet Corvette	C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway
9	23	Alan Kossof	363325	2	GT2	2:20.573	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Prospect Heights IL	CHI	Porsche 997 GT3 Cup	Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line
10	25	Terry Martin	81304	8	GT1	2:20.654	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Sheboygan WI	Milw	Chevrolet Corvette	Martin Automotive Inc.
11	07	Chad Gilsinger	276689_1	3	GT2	2:21.363	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Marysville OH	OVR	Acura NSX	Hoosier / HRE / H+R / HPD / Redline Oil ,
12	76	James Hamman	482566	4	GT2	2:23.092	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Barrington IL	CHI	BMW M3	H+H Racing Fall-Line
13	72	Stephen Hamman	493094	5	GT2	2:23.193	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Barrington IL	CHI	BMW M3	Fall-Line Motorsports
14	50	Bruce Nesbitt	110336	6	GT2	2:24.001	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Chicago IL	CHI	Ford Mustang	BrokeOMeter Orion Industries
15	78	Chip Boatright	65634	7	GT2	2:26.882	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	Mundelein IL	CHI	Pontiac Grand Prix	GSB REALTY
16	24	Andrew McDermid	137606	1	AS	2:28.088	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Howell MI	Milw	Ford Mustang	Weather Tech Felice Perfomance Lane Au
17	15	Matt Jensen	376388	2	AS	2:30.719	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	River Hills WI	Milw	Chevrolet camaro	Matt Jensen Motorsports
18	39	George Cichon	102531	1	GT3	2:31.580	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Machesney Park IL	BVR	Mazda RX-7	Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott
19	73	Scott Sanda	215450_1	3	AS	2:33.802	G8R1=GT1, GT2,	Western Springs IL	CHI	Cadillac CTSV	Tro Manufacturing
20	05	Max Fedler	499424	1	T1	2:33.903	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Denver CO	Colo	BMW M235iR	Plenco BMW of Denver Downtown Sumr
21	2	John Lechner	135834	4	AS	2:36.817	G8Q2=GT1, GT2,	North Olmsted OH	NEO	Ford Mustang	Hoosier Tire
22	60	Matt Regan	260925_0	5	AS	2:37.173	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Addison IL	CHI	Ford Mustang	CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing
23	0	Steve Kohli	323652	2	GT3	2:54.558	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Iowa City IA	CHI	Honda Accord	Elizabeth Martin fine Jewelry
24	7	Kim McDonald	388380	6	AS	2:57.648	G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Grand Island NE	NEB	Chevrolet Camaro	Kim's auto Repair service
DNS	70	Josh Bilicki	430964	8	GT2		G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Richfield WI	Milw	Ford Mustang	
DNS	47	Mark Boden	266025_1	2	T1		G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Buffalo Grove IL	CHI	BMW M3	Fall-Line Motorsports
DNS	4	Tim Kezman	468072	9	GT2		G8Q1=GT1, GT2,	Franksville WI	Milw	Porsche 997.1 Cup Car	Midlife Management Motorsports LLC.

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher

D.[]

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Race Director - Steve Pence Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter

Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA

Printed: 6/17/2017 6:30:07 PM